
Spring Semester Begins 
The week of Monday, Jan. 18

Flex Start Options
• Monday, Feb. 1 
• The week of Monday, Feb. 15 
• Monday, March 22

Books on Sale
Monday, Oct. 26, 2020

Registration Begins
For current students with at least…

Financial Aid Priority Date
Wednesday, Dec. 2, 2020
Students planning on applying for Financial Aid must have files complete and be awarded 
aid prior to their tuition due date to avoid the risk of being dropped from their classes for 
non-payment. Students that are awarded financial aid that is less than their tuition and fee 
balance must pay in full or set up a payment plan for the gap balance by their tuition due date. 

Questions? Online chat at jjc.edu/financialaid, email finaid@jjc.edu, call (815) 280-2528,
or visit the Financial Aid Office, A-1020.

General Registration Begins Monday, Oct. 19, 2020
Questions? Online chat at jjc.edu/registration, email wwwreg@jjc.edu, call (815) 744-2200,
or visit  the Registration Office, A-1020.

Tuition Due Dates
If you register between Saturday, Oct. 10 and Wednesday, Dec. 16, 2020 your payment is due: 

Wednesday, Dec. 16, 2020

If you register on Thursday, Dec. 17, 2020 or after, your payment is due:

By the end of the next business day after registering

Questions? Online chat at jjc.edu/DueDates, email account.payments@jjc.edu,
call (815) 280-6688, or stop by the Student Accounts & Payments Office, A-1020.

Spring 2021 Important Dates

Payment Plan Due Dates
Your payment is due on the 5th of every month.

If You Enroll By… Your Down Payment Installments Payment Months 

Nov. 25, 2020 none + $25 4 December to March

Dec. 23, 2020 10% + $25 3 January to March

Jan. 18 30% + $25 2 February to March

Jan. 19 or after 50% + $25 2 February to March

45 credits Saturday, Oct. 10, 2020, Noon

36 credits Sunday, Oct. 11, 2020, Noon

25 credits Monday, Oct. 12, 2020, 6 a.m.

12 credits Tuesday, Oct. 13, 2020, 6 a.m.

6 credits Wednesday, Oct. 14, 2020, 6 a.m.

3 credits Thursday, Oct. 15, 2020, 6 a.m.


